
Schedule of the Lëtzebuerger Informatiksolympiad (LIO) 2023 

Sunday, January 1, 2023 Official launch of the Lëtzebuerger Informatiksolympiad 2023 

Sunday, February 19, 2023 

(midnight) 

1st round - Qualification 

Deadline for the submission of the online registration form and for the 

submission of the solutions for the four tasks to the Contest Manage-

ment System (CMS) 

Thursday, March 23, 2023 

2nd round - Semi-Finals 

Individual practical contest in a computer room of a high school, 

from 15:00 to 19:00 o’clock 

from March to April 2023 
3rd round - Programming and algorithmic training 

(place and dates to be determined) 

Thursday, April 27, 2023 

4th round - Finals 

Individual practical contest in a computer room of a high school, 

from 15:00 to 19:00 o’clock 

Mai 2023 
Advanced training for the international contests  

(place and dates to be determined) 

From Friday, June 16 

to Sunday, June 18, 2023 

1st West European Olympiad in Informatics (WEOI) in Eindhoven  

(The Netherlands) 

From Saturday, July 15 

to Friday, July 21, 2023 
3rd European Girls’ Olympiad in Informatics (EGOI) in Lund (Sweden) 

From Monday, August 28 

to Monday, September 4, 2023 
35th International Olympiad in Informatics (IOI) in Szeged (Hungary) 

mid-September 2023 

Award ceremony for the winners and other finalists of the Lëtzebuerger 

Informatiksolympiad 2023 as well as the participants of the international 

contests (EGOI, IOI, WEOI) 

(place and date to be determined) 

 


